
2019 SMALL WORKS ROSTER AWARDED CONTRACTS
Bids or quotes for these contracts are available for public inspection by submitting a public records request at:
https://www.soundtransit.org/help-contacts/business-information/request-records

Procurement # Vendor Name Contract Desc. Original Award Award Date
RTA/SW 0062-19 COMBINED CONSTRUCTION INC Weller St Brdg Struct. Repair $69,000.00 5/13/2019
RTA/SW 0071-19 JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING & SERVICES LLC Siemens Trailer Site Fence $3,250.00 3/14/2019
RTA/SW 0111-19 SNYDER ROOFING BHS Gutter Repair $6,825.00 4/5/2019
RTA/SW 0136-19 GOOD NEIGHBOR HANDYMAN & CLEANING SVCS Lynnwood TC Gutter Repair $7,250.00 5/1/2019
RTA/SW 0144-19 BLUECORE POWER LLC Angle Lake Station ACU1 $1,695.00 6/21/2019
RTA/SW 0157-19 NORTHWEST TRAFFIC INC TIBS ADA Parking Striping $3,500.00 5/21/2019
RTA/SW 0170-19 CENTRAL PAVING LLC Everett Station Lot C Sealing $42,700.00 7/12/2019
RTA/SW 0171-19A CENTRAL PAVING LLC Puyallup/Sumner Stn Sealing $90,740.00 7/12/2019
RTA/SW 0171-19B SEALTECH ASPHALT INC Auburn Sealing and Restriping $24,325.00 7/11/2019
RTA/SW 0187-19 ALTUS TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT LLC Traffic Control for Tacoma OMF $1,261.50 5/14/2019
RTA/SW 0188-19 EAGLE ASPHALT SEALCOATING COMPANY LLC Tacoma OMF Asphalt Removal $5,000.00 7/9/2019
RTA/SW 0200-19 JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING & SERVICES LLC Lakewood Fence Repair/ Install $10,230.00 7/24/2019
RTA/SW 0214-19 ALBA PRO PAINTING CO Link Stations Re-Painting $75,000.00 8/6/2019
RTA/SW 0221-19 TALAKAI CONSTRUCTION LLC US SOC Acoustic Panels $9,627.14 8/29/2019
RTA/SW 0232-19 ALL CITY FENCE CO MLK Bus Storage Fence Repair $4,179.40 8/30/2019
RTA/SW 0238-19 ALL-AROUND FENCE COMPANY Rainier Avenue Fence Repair $1,165.00 9/12/2019
RTA/SW 0242-19 JOHANSEN MECHANICAL INC UW Station Lower Mezz Art Wall $92,736.69 12/5/2019
RTA/SW 0246-19 JUDHA OF LION LANDSCAPING & SERVICES LLC Kent Mosaic Tile Replacement $34,007.69 10/14/2019
RTA/SW 0260-19 DARAMOLA INC E Marg Way & S 116th Planting $11,276.10 12/30/2019
RTA/SW 0286-19 TRANSBLUE LLC Edmonds Parking Lot Access $8,500.00 12/16/2019
RTA/SW 0288-19 ALL-AROUND FENCE COMPANY AL109 Fence Repair $2,638.00 9/12/2019
RTA/SW 0289-19 ALL-AROUND FENCE COMPANY DM011 MissionHill Fence Repair $1,048.00 9/12/2019

https://www.soundtransit.org/help-contacts/business-information/request-records

	Sheet1

